Angular range
Linearity  1,2 ±1% absolute (±0.5% check availability).
Programmable from 15 to 360 degrees (without dead band).
1
 Others check availability.
Output Analog (Ratiometric), PWM, Serial Protocol.
Switch output Yes, programmable.
Angular Resolution

Printed circuit resistors | Mechatronics | Value added assemblies
Magnetic rotary angle and position sensor-control.
How to order.
Mechatronics
Electromechanical
Sensors
Controls
v
360º
SW On
SW Off
Positive slope
v
360º
SW On
SW Off
Negative slope
Simple output (SPI)
_
Temp. range
E = -40 to +85ºC
K= -40 to +125ºC
_
Type
1 = simple
_ _ _ _ _
Output
function
C0000
C0001
(see note 3)
_ _
Voltage
supply
05
_
S = SPI
Output1 Electrical
rotation
angle
ERA015
ERA016
....
ERA360
Other product configurations will be studied case by case.
MTS360
Series
_ _ _ _ _ _
_ _
SS =  SPI
Outputs
_
Type
2 = redundant
_ _
Voltage
supply
05
_
Temp. range
E = -40 to +85ºC
K= -40 to +125ºC
_ _ _ _ _
Output